7.0 Appendix

Site Inventory
Frick MS

Site Information
Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type MS
Region East
District 6

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

Street Address

Site Acreage 6.31

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information

Source: Blueprint Room Data
Updated by MKThink 9/1/19

Gen Ed Rooms

SPED + CTE Program Rooms

Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs,

Etc)

Parent Rooms

Program Enrollment by Grade Level
Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20*

Program

Name TK K 1

Frick Middle O 0 0

O O O O

Greater Than Greater Than

600 SF 640 SF
18 18
3 3
6 6
0o 0o

Total Rooms Available at Site

27 27

enrollment not included

2 3 4 5 6 7

70 62

2845 64th Avenue

Greater Than
660 SF

18

3

27

*Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed

9

0

*Note, all Charter enrollment
is from 2018-19 until newer
data is received.

10 1 12 Total

0 0O O 213 ~
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Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
A-B
=

=
A-B
A-B

A-B

Room
Number

101

103

105

107

109

110

108

202

204

216

218

217

215

209

207

205

203

201

104

ST

S2

102

214

213

Room Type
(Capacity Model)

Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed' > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Required Program >
600SF

Required Program >
600SF

Required Program >
600SF

Flex > 600SF

Flex > 600SF

Flex > 600SF

Room Type

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Classroom

Classroom

Room Type -
Detailed

Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8

CTE Family/Consumer

Science Multiourpose Lab

CTE Laboratory, MS

CTE Laboratory, MS

Computer Laboratory MS

Science Classroom MS

Science Classroom MS

Room
Area (SF)

1320
1320
1320
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
1032
1480
1480
1032
744

912



7.0 Appendix

A-B 2N

C Ml

C M2
A-B Library
C Cafe

E Gym

E Health

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

Flex > 600SF
Flex > 600SF
Flex > 600SF
Other
Other
Other

Other

Classroom Science Classroom MS
Classroom Music Room, Band MS
Classroom Music Room, Choir MS

Media Center Library/Media Center

Student Dining Dining Area

Education ] _
Physical Wrestling/Gymnastics

Education

912

1148

1036

1464

4488

6300

144





