Site Inventory

Frick MS

Site Information

Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type MS Street Address 2845 64th Avenue

Region East **Site Acreage** 6.31

District 6

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information

Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink 9/1/19	Greater Than 600 SF	Greater Than 640 SF	Greater Than 660 SF
Gen Ed Rooms	18	18	18
SPED + CTE Program Rooms	3	3	3
Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, Etc)	6	6	6
Parent Rooms	0	0	0

Total Rooms Available at Site

27 27 27

Program Enrollment by Grade Level Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20*						*Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed enrollment not included				*Note, all Charter enrollment is from 2018-19 until newer data is received.					
Program Name	TK	K	1	2 3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Total	
Frick Middle	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	70	62	81	0	0	0	0	213	^

Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building	Room Number	Room Type (Capacity Model)	Room Type	Room Type - Detailed	Room Area (SF)
A-B	101	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	1320
А-В	103	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	1320
А-В	105	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	1320
А-В	107	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	109	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	110	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	108	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	202	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	204	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
A-B	216	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
A-B	218	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	217	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	215	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	209	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	207	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А-В	205	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
A-B	203	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
A-B	201	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
A-B	104	Required Program	> Laboratory	CTE Family/Consumer Science Multipurpose Lab	1032
F	S1	600SF Required Program	> Laboratory	CTE Laboratory, MS	1480
F	S2	600SF Required Program	> Laboratory	CTE Laboratory, MS	1480
A-B	102	600SF Flex > 600SF	Laboratory	Computer Laboratory MS	1032
A-B	214	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Science Classroom MS	744
A-B	213	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Science Classroom MS	912

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

7.0 Appendix

A-B	211	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Science Classroom MS	912
С	MI	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Music Room, Band MS	1148
С	M2	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Music Room, Choir MS	1036
A-B	Library	Other	Media Center	Library/Media Center	1464
С	Cafe	Other	Student Dining	Dining Area	4488
E	Gym	Other	Physical	Gymnasium, MS	6300
E	Health	Other	Education Physical Education	Wrestling/Gymnastics	1144

